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Local Governments by Population: 2000
United States

1,000,000                                                          22,947,966           8.2% 22,947,966     9 0.0%
500,000                                                             13,816,443           4.9% 36,764,409     21 0.1%
250,000                                                             13,718,786           4.9% 50,483,195     38 0.1%
100,000                                                             25,523,285           9.1% 76,006,480     173 0.5%
50,000                                                                32,250,672           11.5% 108,257,152   471 1.3%
25,000                                                                32,111,026           11.4% 140,368,178   923 2.6%
10 000 34 857 190 12 4% 175 225 368 2 222 6 2%10,000                                                                34,857,190           12.4% 175,225,368   2,222 6.2%
5,000                                                                  19,231,078           6.8% 194,456,446   2,725 7.6%
2,500                                                                  14,086,520           5.0% 208,542,966   3,980 11.1%
1,000                                                                  11,856,396           4.2% 220,399,362   7,356 20.5%

0 6,810,488            2.4% 227,209,850   18,005 50.1%
Local Government Area Population 227,209,850         80.7% 227,209,850   35,923 100.0%
Outside Local Government Areas 54,212,056           19.3% 281,421,906  

Total 281,421,906 100.0% 281,421,906  Total 281,421,906 100.0% 281,421,906  

Average Local Government Population 6,325                   

Median Local Government Population 994

Calculated from US Census of Governments data (2002)
All cities, towns, townships, villages and boroughs (New York City boroughs counted in New York City)
www.demographia.com


